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April 2019         
 

March 31 April 1 Monday 2 Tuesday 3 Wednesday 4 Thursday 5 Friday 
Julie Gone 

6 Saturday 
 Mary Here 

10:00 Congo Church 
Weather permitting 
 
No afternoon activites 
 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Special Guest 
Clear Lake 
Methodist and 
their famous 
lemon bars 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Music w/ 
Mary Hall – 
Carole King 
wrote that 
HCE Club – 
Silver Threads 
– Easter 
Charming Tales 
500 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Monty’s 
Traveling Reptile 
Show 
Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson 
CL Covenant 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/ Beth 
Ray and Lee 
Elmer 

9:30pm 
10:00 am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Little 
Falls Music 
Makers 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music w/Ride 
This Train 
Communion w/ 
Pastor Barry 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

7 
 

Sunday 
 

8  Monday 9  Tuesday 
 

10  Wednesday 11  Thursday 12  Friday 
 

13  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Karaoke with 
Kar Jackers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
Note: 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Music w/ 
Manfred 
 
Podiatrist here 
today 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
Note: 

Morning Stretch  

Nail Soaks 
Church Service  
w/Lori Peper 
Ball Therapy / 
Chair Yoga 
 Easter Egg 
Hunt w/Congo 
Kids 
Steam Cleaners here 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 

 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Dancing 
w/Friendly 
Twirlers 
Square 
Dancers 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music w/ Rudy 
Rudesill 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
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14 Sunday 
Rick  

15 
 

 Monday 
 

16  Tuesday 
 

17  Wednesday 18  Thursday 
 

19 
 

 Friday 
 

20 
 

 Saturday 
Mary Here 

10:00am 
 
 
3:00pm 
Happy 
Birthday 
Pat S. (82) 
 

 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Ukulele Group  
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
Note: 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 
Special guest 
Spring Chicks 
and photos 
w/Bailly 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Kennedy’s 
class 
Music 
w/Relan 
Grove 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service  
w/Kim 
Patterson 
Immanuel 
Lutheran 
Music 
w/Geezers 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
Karen (77) 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts w/Mrs. 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
LaVonne then 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
Note: 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Presentation on 
the Holy Land 
w/Sheeren & Jim 
Gallagher 
 
Hygienist Here 

 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

21 Sunday 
Rick & Mary Here 

Easter 

22  Monday 23  Tuesday 
 

24 Wednesday 25  Thursday 
 

26  Friday 
 

27  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 
 
 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Music W/Rich 
Schroeder 
500 cards 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
Happy 
Birthday 
Jean (94) 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Bruder’s 
Class 

Church Service  
Ball Therapy / 
Chair Yoga 
New Life 
Church 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
Happy 
Birthday 
Andi (72) 
 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/ Beth 
Ray 
Birthday Party 
for Jean 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Polish Poker 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
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28 Sunday 
Rick here 

29 
 

Monday 
 

30 Tuesday         

10:00am 
 
 
10:30am 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
Connie (90) 
 

 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
First Lutheran 
Church Kids 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Travel 
Adventures 
w/Julie and 
Scott – Glacier 
National Park 
Pokeno 
500 w/ Sydney 
& Gerry 
 
 

        

 


