Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

April 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

April 2019 March 31 April 1 Monday 4 Thursday Friday 2 Wednesday Saturday Tuesday 3 5 6 Julie Gone Mary Here 9:30am Morning Stretch 10:00 Congo Church Morning Stretch Morning Morning Stretch 9:30pm Morning Stretch 1:30pm Bob Bingo 9:30am 9:30am 9:30pm 10:30am Monty's Weather permitting 10:15am Brain Games w/ Stretch 10:00 am Brain Games 10:15am Story Telling Traveling Reptile 10:30am Sally 10:15am Music w/ Catholic with Don Bingo Show 1:30pm Mary Hall – Communion No afternoon activites Hansen 1:00pm Church Service Music w/ Little 1:30pm 1:30pm Music w/Ride Carole King BING O w/Dan Pearson Falls Music wrote that This Train Special Guest CL Covenant Makers 1:30pm HCE Club – 3:00pm Communion w/ Fool's Day Clear Lake Silver Threads 2:00pm Ball Therapy Pastor Barry 6:00pm **Music w/ Beth** Methodist and - Easter Ray and Lee their famous Charming Tales lemon bars Elmer 3:00pm 500 Sunday Monday 11 Thursday 12 **Friday Saturday** 8 9 Tuesday 10 Wednesday 13 Congo Church **Morning Stretch** Morning Stretch Morning Stretch Morning Stretch Bob Bingo 10:00am 9:30am 9:30am Morning 9:30am 9:30pm 1:30pm 9:30am 10:15am Nail Soaks 10:00am Brain Games - weather 10:15am Brain Games w/ Stretch 10:15am Story Telling 10:30am Catholic 10:15am Resident Church Service Sally 1:00pm with Don Hansen permitting w/Lori Peper 1:30pm Karaoke with 1:30pm Council Communion 1:30pm Music w/ Rudy Bingo Ball Therapy / Rudesill Dancing **Kar Jackers** Music w/ 1:30pm BINGO 1:30pm 2:00pm w/Friendly Chair Yoga Manfred Easter Egg 6. A Twirlers 3:00pm 500 Cards 3:00pm Hunt w/Congo Square Note: Podiatrist here Kids Dancers today Steam Cleaners here Note:

Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone April 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com													
14	Sunday _{Rick}	15	Monday	16	Tuesday	17 W	ednesday	18	Thursday	19	Friday	20	Saturday Mary Here
10:00am 3:00pm Happy Birthday Pat S. (82) 21	Congo Church (weather permitting) Ukulele Group	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm Note: 22	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo 500 Cards 500 Cards Special guest Spring Chicks and photos w/Bailly	10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Mrs Kennedy's class Music w/Relan Grove 500 Cards	1:00pm 2:00pm	w/Charlotte Church Service w/Kim Patterson Immanuel Lutheran Music w/Geezers	9:30a 10:00 10:30 1:30p Happy Birthda Karen (am Brain Games am Catholic Communion m Crafts w/Mrs. Concrete Cowboy LaVonne then Music w/ Concrete Cowboy	10:15a 1:30pm Note:	m Story Telling w/ Don Hansen Presentation on the Holy Land w/Sheeren & Jim Gallagher Hygienist Here		
21	Sunday Rick & Mary Here Easter	22	Monday	23	Tuesday	24 We	ednesday	25	Thursday	26	Friday	21	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Bingo	10:15am 1:30pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games Music W/Rich Schroeder 500 cards	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:00pm Happy Birthday Jean (94)	Morning Stretch Mrs Bruder's Class Church Service Ball Therapy / Chair Yoga New Life Church	9:30an 10:00a 10:30a 1:30pr Happy Birthday Andi (72)	Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion n Music w/ Beth Ray	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr	am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30p	m Bob Bingo

	A happier life for everyone April 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com												
28	Sunday Rick here	29	Monday	30	Tuesday								
10:00am 10:30am Happy Birthday Connie (90)	(weather permitting)	10:15am	Bingo BINGO 500 Cards	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Travel Adventures w/Julie and Scott – Glacier National Park Pokeno 500 w/ Sydney & Gerry								